

बिकरेवंगज देवरी पार्क ते जय १०१९

ममस्य - ५६६

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

मुसुद्धर सिंह

DIVISION

कांस्टाबल SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

११६०

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि यह
मापी प्रत्यक्ष में बरती गई है इसके
साथ (एक से) प्रत्यक्ष है जो श्री दिनेश
प्रसाद सिंह सहायक जमीन सारणीकार
के नाम से निगत किया जाता है।

[Signature]
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
SASARAM-2
25.9.23

Reissued to JE Karakat
(Ranjana Kr)

[Signature]

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION
Karakat SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1160 .

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Abstract of cost

(1) Providing and Fixing working BM and reference pillars etc.

(a) BM - Qty - 1.00 NO from TM B P-4

@ 4107.30 ————— RS 4107.00

(b) reference pillars -

Qty - 1.00 NO from TM B P-4

@ 1875.10 ————— RS 1875.00

(2) clearing and grubbing road load by

manual etc.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.42119 from TMB P-4					
(a) 44496.70				RS 20	789.00
(3) Construction of embankment obtained from borrow pits etc.					
(a) for 1000 M Lead - Qty - 328.52 m ³					
from TMB P-5					
(a) 174.83				RS 57	435.00
(b) for 100 M Lead - Qty - 631.50 m ³					
from TMB P-5					
(a) 130.86				RS 82	638.00
(4) Construction of Subgrade etc.					
Qty - 1848.75 m ³ from TMB P-5					
(a) 176.47				RS 32	6249.00
(5) Providing base for etc.					
Qty - 680.00 m ³ from TMB P-5					
(a) 2987.46				RS 20	31473.00
(6) Providing and Fixing mmbsy board etc.					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMB P-5					
(a) 9347.54				RS 13	695.00
(7) E/W in excavation of foundation of structures etc.					
Qty - 89.39 m ³ from TMB P-5					
(a) 260.59				RS 23	294.00
(8) Providing MIS as levelling course etc.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13.77 m ³ for TMB P-5					
⑨ 5489.87					RS 75596.00
⑩ PCC for slab structure etc.					
Qty - 98.65 m ³ for TMB P-5					
⑩ 6344.65					RS 625899.00
⑪ Providing and laying RCC NP3 WP					
Qty - 22.50 m for TMB P-6					
⑪ 3785.63					RS 85177.00
⑫ Providing WBM go-3 etc.					
Qty - 236.25 m ³ for TMB P-7					
⑫ 4196.59					RS 991444.00
					4344671.00

⑬ Add 12% Gst — RS 521361.00

⑭ Add 1% LWC — RS 43447.00

4909479.00

below - 10% as per (-) 490948.00

agreement 4418531.00

say 44,18,531/-

①/10/21

24/10/21

JE

Continuation